
City of Rapid City

Investments - By Type

As of December 31, 2014

Money Market 1,113,411

FFCB 303,072

FHLB 762,736

FHLMC 7,929,165

FNMA 15,916,627

GNMA 1,262,459

USDA 249,189

US Treasury 11,080,735

CD - RBC 3,399,582

42,016,976



City of Rapid City

Investments - By maturity date

As of December 31, 2014

Purchase Maturity 2014 Market

Date Date Value

Money Market - RBC n/a n/a 701,450.02         

Money Market - Edward Jones n/a n/a 318,594.14         

Money Market - Wells Fargo n/a n/a 93,366.80         

CD - RBC 1/27/2015 250,000.00         

US Treasury 2/12/2014 4/30/2015 151,171.50       

CD - RBC 5/24/2015 98,280.00           

CD - RBC 6/29/2015 249,309.44         

FHLMC 8/31/2006 7/17/2015 204,506.00       

FNMA 6/18/2010 7/28/2015 440,398.35         

US Treasury 9/8/2010 7/31/2015 539,911.30         

CD - RBC 11/27/2013 9/8/2015 50,090.50           

CD - RBC 9/30/2015 50,000.00           

CD - RBC 10/13/2015 100,835.00         

FNMA 12/21/2010 10/26/2015 460,177.90         

FNMA 6/23/2008 11/1/2015 120,869.85         

FFCB 3/25/2013 11/16/2015 303,072.00       

FNMA 7/23/2003 12/1/2015 977.19                

CD - RBC 2/29/2016 244,911.80         

CD - RBC 2/12/2013 2/29/2016 100,000.00         

US Treasury 4/29/2014 3/31/2016 153,661.50       

FNMA 5/21/2014 4/11/2016 51,219.50         

FNMA 3/25/2013 4/11/2016 128,048.75       

FNMA 3/9/2012 4/11/2016 189,512.15       

FNMA 4/14/2011 4/11/2016 461,092.50         

US Treasury 6/2/2011 4/30/2016 483,733.40         

FNMA 12/8/2008 7/1/2016 61,972.48           

FHLMC 3/25/2013 8/25/2016 306,960.00       

FHLMC 7/20/2011 8/25/2016 563,134.00         

US Treasury 9/8/2011 8/31/2016 473,525.00         

FNMA 1/2/2013 9/1/2016 305,743.06         

FNMA 2/5/2010 9/15/2016 21,563.40         

FNMA 10/17/2006 9/15/2016 269,542.50       

US Treasury 10/13/2011 9/30/2016 478,486.50         

FNMA 1/17/2013 11/1/2016 243,809.08         

CD - RBC 11/18/2016 95,800.00           

CD - RBC 11/23/2016 97,050.00           

FNMA 1/3/2013 12/1/2016 168,553.13         

CD - RBC 12/28/2016 45,603.60           

US Treasury 4/25/2014 12/31/2016 301,125.00         

US Treasury 1/12/2012 12/31/2016 401,500.00         

FNMA 12/14/2011 1/1/2017 253,529.88         

FNMA 5/14/2012 1/30/2017 504,480.00         

US Treasury 2/9/2012 1/31/2017 401,156.40         

US Treasury 4/4/2012 3/31/2017 918,860.39         

FNMA 8/13/2014 4/1/2017 276,935.45         

FNMA 3/30/2012 4/1/2017 228,296.52         

FHLMC 2/14/2014 5/12/2017 302,304.00       

US Treasury 2/28/2014 5/31/2017 631,378.59         

CD - RBC 5/31/2017 47,780.00           

FNMA 3/7/2012 6/1/2017 242,972.71         

FHLB 7/9/2012 6/21/2017 485,397.70       

FHLMC 5/15/2006 7/1/2017 1,825.39             

FHLMC 8/2/2012 7/28/2017 499,810.00         

CD - RBC 8/31/2017 117,675.00         

FNMA 12/10/2012 9/1/2017 167,052.37         

FNMA 12/10/2012 9/1/2017 143,187.75         

FNMA 8/17/2012 9/1/2017 300,861.90         

CD - RBC 9/12/2017 252,290.00         

FHLMC 10/11/2012 9/29/2017 488,922.00       

CD - RBC 10/17/2017 80,330.40           

CD - RBC 10/17/2017 108,414.60         



CD - RBC 12/9/2014 10/20/2017 237,972.00         

FHLB 2/26/2008 11/17/2017 277,337.50       

US Treasury 3/13/2013 11/30/2017 148,078.20         

FNMA 8/9/2012 12/1/2017 280,302.40         

CD - RBC 12/28/2017 45,980.00           

FNMA 6/26/2013 1/1/2018 204,155.83         

FNMA 2/26/2013 1/1/2018 193,970.14         

FNMA 5/23/2003 1/1/2018 12,052.58           

FHLMC 12/28/2012 1/12/2018 492,825.00       

CD - RBC 1/31/2018 98,170.00           

FHLMC 5/12/2006 2/1/2018 3,785.94             

US Treasury 3/6/2013 2/28/2018 73,968.75           

FNMA 5/16/2013 3/1/2018 479,126.16         

FHLMC 3/8/2013 3/7/2018 493,975.00         

CD - RBC 3/11/2018 52,471.50           

CD - RBC 4/30/2018 147,918.00         

GNMA 5/15/2013 5/15/2018 8,278.55           

FNMA 5/31/2013 5/21/2018 491,685.00         

FNMA 6/26/2013 7/1/2018 150,268.77         

GNMA 9/1/2018 11,801.01           

FNMA 8/1/2013 9/1/2018 177,956.51         

GNMA 10/25/2012 9/1/2018 36,437.85           

CD - RBC 9/24/2018 246,472.50         

US Treasury 3/13/2013 9/30/2018 199,812.40         

FNMA 12/23/2014 11/1/2018 254,792.12         

FNMA 11/27/2018 482,308.80         

US Treasury 12/4/2013 11/30/2018 774,515.82         

US Treasury 12/13/2011 11/30/2018 214,580.11         

FNMA 11/28/2003 12/1/2018 31,685.33           

FNMA 7/11/2014 1/1/2019 196,460.02         

FHLMC 6/8/2012 3/1/2019 278,029.10         

FHLMC 3/27/2019 489,757.50         

FHLMC 4/29/2010 3/27/2019 326,550.00       

US Treasury 8/20/2014 3/31/2019 199,954.00       

FHLMC 11/18/2004 6/1/2019 19,904.46           

US Treasury 7/1/2014 6/30/2019 501,250.00         

FHLMC 10/16/2014 8/1/2019 178,719.97         

FNMA 8/21/2014 8/1/2019 252,321.11         

CD - RBC 8/19/2019 107,594.00         

FNMA 10/7/2014 9/1/2019 227,418.41         

FHLMC 4/21/2010 9/1/2019 67,115.46           

FHLMC 5/12/2006 10/1/2019 42,209.83           

US Treasury 10/31/2014 10/31/2019 273,324.15         

CD - RBC 4/30/2020 48,528.00           

FHLMC 8/11/2006 6/1/2020 16,542.34           

US Treasury 12/10/2010 11/15/2020 756,775.30         

US Treasury 6/30/2011 5/15/2021 53,656.25           

CD - RBC 7/1/2021 101,468.00         

FHLMC 9/27/2006 8/1/2021 42,737.96           

US Treasury 10/27/2011 8/15/2021 60,707.82           

CD - RBC 10/28/2021 98,612.00           

CD - RBC 10/28/2021 74,275.50           

FNMA 4/16/2014 1/1/2022 247,062.36         

CD - RBC 1/28/2022 50,000.00           

CD - RBC 2/1/2022 101,750.00         

FNMA 3/26/2014 2/1/2022 249,791.98         

FHLMC 12/29/2008 7/1/2022 16,654.07           

US Treasury 5/30/2013 5/15/2023 340,785.20         

FNMA 5/31/2005 6/1/2023 35,256.06           

FNMA 7/25/2013 7/1/2023 270,118.45         

FHLMC 9/5/2008 7/1/2023 22,807.02           

US Treasury 10/1/2013 8/15/2023 258,027.25         

FNMA 12/2/2008 10/1/2023 267,335.64         

US Treasury 1/10/2014 11/15/2023 131,591.75         

US Treasury 10/31/2014 8/15/2024 152,777.40         

US Treasury 9/2/2010 8/15/2025 108,369.15         

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2027 280,051.18         

FHLMC 2/9/2012 1/1/2027 276,989.31         

FNMA 4/2/2012 6/1/2027 212,959.31         

FHLMC 12/11/2012 10/1/2027 221,600.10         



FHLMC 3/23/1999 4/1/2028 8,570.37             

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2029 331,144.52         

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2029 343,096.88         

FNMA 4/6/2000 7/1/2029 10,047.62           

FHLMC 8/16/1999 8/1/2029 4,226.40             

GNMA 2/2/2001 6/1/2030 1,785.42             

GNMA 5/15/2001 8/1/2030 2,529.53             

FNMA 5/20/2013 10/1/2030 183,853.27         

FHLMC 11/20/2001 2/1/2031 3,630.25             

US Treasury 10/29/2010 2/15/2031 278,765.60         

GNMA 7/3/2002 5/1/2031 16,343.60           

GNMA 7/9/2002 8/1/2031 6,022.57             

FHLMC 7/8/2002 5/1/2032 15,444.49           

GNMA 7/16/2002 7/1/2032 9,492.33             

FHLMC 7/9/2002 7/1/2032 6,181.25             

FNMA 10/30/2002 12/1/2032 17,044.97           

USDA 5/12/2008 4/1/2033 181,115.67         

FHLMC 8/25/2003 4/1/2033 81,138.55           

GNMA 11/19/2013 11/1/2033 139,575.66         

FHLMC 7/23/2004 11/1/2033 76,568.63           

FNMA 12/5/2008 3/1/2034 81,556.92           

USDA 8/13/2009 7/1/2034 68,072.84         

FNMA 5/17/2005 12/1/2034 27,851.24           

FNMA 5/11/2009 1/1/2036 23,317.03           

FNMA 5/11/2009 1/1/2036 27,011.19           

FNMA 5/1/2006 4/1/2036 17,825.29           

FHLMC 5/11/2009 1/1/2037 38,887.83           

FNMA 8/3/2007 6/1/2037 29,325.46           

FNMA 12/2/2014 1/1/2038 341,218.75         

FHLMC 12/5/2008 4/1/2038 49,349.82           

GNMA 4/11/2013 11/1/2038 148,154.68         

FNMA 3/6/2009 1/1/2039 612,958.24         

GNMA 6/10/2013 2/1/2039 180,869.33         

FHLMC 5/19/2009 2/1/2039 45,181.37           

FNMA 5/19/2009 5/1/2039 34,496.71           

FHLMC 3/30/2010 12/1/2039 84,160.36           

FHLMC 3/30/2010 2/1/2040 1,130,062.18     

FHLMC 3/30/2010 2/1/2040 366,202.06         

US Treasury 10/12/2010 8/15/2040 824,027.18         

FNMA 4/3/2013 1/1/2041 60,030.26           

FNMA 3/22/2013 1/1/2041 90,390.25           

FHLMC 6/6/2013 2/1/2041 303,106.40         

US Treasury 10/27/2011 2/15/2041 167,690.64         

FNMA 11/7/2011 8/1/2041 407,811.01         

FNMA 7/2/2013 9/1/2041 177,380.75         

GNMA 6/18/2013 9/1/2041 224,593.11         

FNMA 7/24/2013 11/1/2041 251,049.41         

FNMA 11/7/2011 12/1/2041 478,086.61         

US Treasury 6/29/2012 2/15/2042 53,824.20           

FNMA 1/16/2013 6/1/2042 142,994.52         

FNMA 7/22/2013 9/1/2042 291,239.03         

FHLMC 1/16/2013 9/1/2042 175,842.55         

GNMA 6/11/2013 11/1/2042 250,054.11         

US Treasury 12/18/2012 11/15/2042 149,847.60       

FNMA 4/15/2013 12/1/2042 71,057.07           

FNMA 12/3/2012 12/1/2042 169,465.95         

FNMA 5/16/2013 1/1/2043 118,350.27         

GNMA 7/31/2013 4/1/2043 226,520.37         

US Treasury 9/9/2013 5/15/2043 153,421.80         

FNMA 6/25/2013 6/1/2043 181,693.03         

FNMA 6/25/2013 6/1/2043 156,967.60         

FHLMC 6/10/2013 6/1/2043 182,947.69       

FNMA 8/9/2013 8/1/2043 226,774.54         

US Treasury 1/10/2014 11/15/2043 270,474.52         

FNMA 12/19/2014 1/1/2044 318,105.48         

FNMA 11/21/2014 1/1/2044 656,608.56         

42,016,972.96   



Purchase Maturity Amortized 2014 Market

Date Date Cost Value

Money Market - RBC n/a n/a 701,450.02        701,450.02                  

Money Market - Edward Jones n/a n/a 318,594.14        318,594.14                  

Money Market - Wells Fargo n/a n/a 93,366.80           93,366.80                    

CD - RBC 1/27/2015 260,556.00        250,000.00                  

US Treasury 2/12/2014 4/30/2015 151,154.99        151,171.50                  

CD - RBC 5/24/2016 98,706.00           98,280.00                    

CD - RBC 6/29/2015 249,336.58        249,309.44                  

FHLMC 8/31/2006 7/17/2015 198,142.67        204,506.00                  

FNMA 6/18/2010 7/28/2015 435,475.23        440,398.35                  

US Treasury 9/8/2010 7/31/2015 535,539.51        539,911.30                  

CD - RBC 11/27/2013 9/8/2015 50,006.00           50,090.50                    

CD - RBC 9/30/2015 51,131.00           50,000.00                    

CD - RBC 10/13/2015 100,860.63        100,835.00                  

FNMA 12/21/2010 10/26/2015 440,984.75        460,177.90                  

FNMA 6/23/2008 11/1/2015 118,590.42        120,869.85                  

FFCB 3/25/2013 11/16/2015 308,973.00        303,072.00                  

FNMA 7/23/2003 12/1/2015 16,545.88           977.19                         

CD - RBC 2/29/2016 245,000.00        244,911.80                  

CD - RBC 2/12/2013 2/29/2016 96,306.00           100,000.00                  

US Treasury 4/29/2014 3/31/2016 153,715.70        153,661.50                  

FNMA 5/21/2014 4/11/2016 51,293.23           51,219.50                    

FNMA 3/25/2013 4/11/2016 132,216.88        128,048.75                  

FNMA 3/9/2012 4/11/2016 196,039.87        189,512.15                  

FNMA 4/14/2011 4/11/2016 451,429.36        461,092.50                  

US Treasury 6/2/2011 4/30/2016 480,144.84        483,733.40                  

FNMA 12/8/2008 7/1/2016 59,290.29           61,972.48                    

FHLMC 3/25/2013 8/25/2016 314,668.20        306,960.00                  

FHLMC 7/20/2011 8/25/2016 554,277.78        563,134.00                  

US Treasury 9/8/2011 8/31/2016 471,031.80        473,525.00                  

FNMA 1/2/2013 9/1/2016 302,664.57        305,743.06                  

FNMA 2/5/2010 9/15/2016 22,445.00           21,563.40                    

FNMA 10/17/2006 9/15/2016 252,921.00        269,542.50                  

US Treasury 10/13/2011 9/30/2016 474,646.69        478,486.50                  

FNMA 1/17/2013 11/1/2016 243,699.25        243,809.08                  

CD - RBC 11/18/2016 97,506.00           95,800.00                    

CD - RBC 11/23/2016 97,506.00           97,050.00                    

FNMA 1/3/2013 12/1/2016 166,974.80        168,553.13                  

CD - RBC 12/28/2016 42,006.00           45,603.60                    

US Treasury 4/25/2014 12/31/2016 300,782.12        301,125.00                  

US Treasury 1/12/2012 12/31/2016 401,851.47        401,500.00                  

FNMA 12/14/2011 1/1/2017 249,902.00        253,529.88                  

FNMA 5/14/2012 1/30/2017 503,984.89        504,480.00                  

US Treasury 2/9/2012 1/31/2017 400,126.45        401,156.40                  

US Treasury 4/4/2012 3/31/2017 919,458.24        918,860.39                  



Money Market - Wells Fargo n/a n/a 93,366.80           93,366.80                    

CD - RBC 1/27/2015 260,556.00        250,000.00                  

FNMA 8/13/2014 4/1/2017 277,069.58        276,935.45                  

FNMA 3/30/2012 4/1/2017 225,405.44        228,296.52                  

FHLMC 2/14/2014 5/12/2017 302,533.25        302,304.00                  

US Treasury 2/28/2014 5/31/2017 632,023.44        631,378.59                  

CD - RBC 5/31/2017 47,881.00           47,780.00                    

FNMA 3/7/2012 6/1/2017 240,028.83        242,972.71                  

FHLB 7/9/2012 6/21/2017 487,204.21        485,397.70                  

FHLMC 5/15/2006 7/1/2017 1,744.48             1,825.39                      

FHLMC 8/2/2012 7/28/2017 501,932.44        499,810.00                  

CD - RBC 8/31/2017 124,381.00        117,675.00                  

FNMA 12/10/2012 9/1/2017 167,714.25        167,052.37                  

FNMA 12/10/2012 9/1/2017 143,755.07        143,187.75                  

FNMA 8/17/2012 9/1/2017 300,577.33        300,861.90                  

CD - RBC 9/12/2017 252,151.73        252,290.00                  

FHLMC 10/11/2012 9/29/2017 492,125.53        488,922.00                  

CD - RBC 10/17/2017 79,886.00           80,330.40                    

CD - RBC 1/31/2017 89,489.96           108,414.60                  

CD - RBC 12/9/2014 10/20/2017 240,512.86        237,972.00                  

FHLB 2/26/2008 11/17/2017 259,467.75        277,337.50                  

US Treasury 3/13/2013 11/30/2017 149,147.30        148,078.20                  

FNMA 8/9/2012 12/1/2017 280,666.65        280,302.40                  

CD - RBC 12/28/2017 47,989.93           45,980.00                    

FNMA 6/26/2013 1/1/2018 200,963.65        204,155.83                  

FNMA 2/26/2013 1/1/2018 195,285.11        193,970.14                  

FNMA 5/23/2003 1/1/2018 28,392.19           12,052.58                    

FHLMC 12/28/2012 1/12/2018 498,198.75        492,825.00                  

CD - RBC 1/31/2018 96,006.00           98,170.00                    

FHLMC 5/12/2006 2/1/2018 3,595.10             3,785.94                      

US Treasury 3/6/2013 2/28/2018 74,893.42           73,968.75                    

FNMA 5/16/2013 3/1/2018 482,310.89        479,126.16                  

FHLMC 3/8/2013 3/7/2018 496,404.16        493,975.00                  

CD - RBC 3/11/2019 52,471.50           52,471.50                    

CD - RBC 4/30/2018 145,985.73        147,918.00                  

GNMA 5/15/2003 5/15/2018 12,273.29           8,278.55                      

FNMA 5/31/2013 5/21/2018 487,960.00        491,685.00                  

FNMA 6/26/2013 7/1/2018 147,810.41        150,268.77                  

GNMA 9/1/2018 11,801.01           11,801.01                    

FNMA 8/1/2013 9/1/2018 174,871.66        177,956.51                  

GNMA 10/25/2012 9/1/2018 35,524.71           36,437.85                    

CD - RBC 9/24/2018 250,000.00        246,472.50                  

US Treasury 3/13/2013 9/30/2018 199,906.17        199,812.40                  

FNMA 12/23/2014 11/1/2018 254,868.13        254,792.12                  

FNMA 11/27/2018 481,199.78        482,308.80                  

US Treasury 12/4/2013 11/30/2018 773,831.99        774,515.82                  

US Treasury 12/13/2011 11/30/2018 214,277.13        214,580.11                  



Money Market - Wells Fargo n/a n/a 93,366.80           93,366.80                    

CD - RBC 1/27/2015 260,556.00        250,000.00                  

FNMA 11/28/2003 12/1/2018 30,054.96           31,685.33                    

FNMA 7/11/2014 1/1/2019 197,192.66        196,460.02                  

FHLMC 6/8/2012 3/1/2019 276,261.97        278,029.10                  

FHLMC 3/27/2019 488,988.19        489,757.50                  

FHLMC 4/29/2010 3/27/2019 294,740.10        326,550.00                  

US Treasury 8/20/2014 3/31/2019 199,648.44        199,954.00                  

FHLMC 11/18/2004 6/1/2019 27,008.01           19,904.46                    

US Treasury 7/1/2014 6/30/2019 499,348.35        501,250.00                  

FHLMC 10/16/2014 8/1/2019 179,853.84        178,719.97                  

FNMA 8/21/2014 8/1/2019 251,869.70        252,321.11                  

CD - RBC 8/19/2019 106,928.09        107,594.00                  

FNMA 10/7/2014 9/1/2019 227,227.88        227,418.41                  

FHLMC 4/21/2010 9/1/2019 86,432.72           67,115.46                    

FHLMC 5/12/2006 10/1/2019 40,375.16           42,209.83                    

US Treasury 10/31/2014 10/31/2019 273,450.73        273,324.15                  

CD - RBC 4/30/2020 50,000.00           48,528.00                    

FHLMC 8/11/2006 6/1/2020 15,331.64           16,542.34                    

US Treasury 12/10/2010 11/15/2020 739,981.05        756,775.30                  

US Treasury 6/30/2011 5/15/2021 50,093.78           53,656.25                    

CD - RBC 7/1/2021 103,038.57        101,468.00                  

FHLMC 9/27/2006 8/1/2021 38,988.26           42,737.96                    

US Treasury 10/27/2011 8/15/2021 59,392.23           60,707.82                    

CD - RBC 4/3/2018 97,006.00           98,612.00                    

CD - RBC 10/28/2021 73,948.50           74,275.50                    

FNMA 4/16/2014 1/1/2022 241,401.54        247,062.36                  

CD - RBC 1/28/2022 50,000.00           50,000.00                    

CD - RBC 2/1/2022 102,438.75        101,750.00                  

FNMA 3/26/2014 2/1/2022 242,907.62        249,791.98                  

FHLMC 12/29/2008 7/1/2022 20,829.59           16,654.07                    

US Treasury 5/30/2013 5/15/2023 327,726.24        340,785.20                  

FNMA 5/31/2005 6/1/2023 31,306.41           35,256.06                    

FNMA 7/25/2013 7/1/2023 263,859.54        270,118.45                  

FHLMC 9/5/2008 7/1/2023 21,359.86           22,807.02                    

US Treasury 10/1/2013 8/15/2023 247,456.72        258,027.25                  

FNMA 12/2/2008 10/1/2023 244,631.94        267,335.64                  

US Treasury 1/10/2014 11/15/2023 123,584.20        131,591.75                  

US Treasury 10/31/2014 8/15/2024 150,423.47        152,777.40                  

US Treasury 9/2/2010 8/15/2025 100,134.89        108,369.15                  

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2027 279,864.84        280,051.18                  

FHLMC 2/9/2012 1/1/2027 284,939.99        276,989.31                  

FNMA 4/2/2012 6/1/2027 209,441.98        212,959.31                  

FHLMC 12/11/2012 10/1/2027 230,324.75        221,600.10                  

FHLMC 3/23/1999 4/1/2028 7,287.15             8,570.37                      

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2029 329,773.44        331,144.52                  

FNMA 11/24/2014 1/1/2029 342,117.19        343,096.88                  



Money Market - Wells Fargo n/a n/a 93,366.80           93,366.80                    

CD - RBC 1/27/2015 260,556.00        250,000.00                  

FNMA 4/6/2000 7/1/2029 8,831.57             10,047.62                    

FHLMC 8/16/1999 8/1/2029 3,886.19             4,226.40                      

GNMA 2/2/2001 6/1/2030 1,527.49             1,785.42                      

GNMA 5/15/2001 8/1/2030 2,128.48             2,529.53                      

FNMA 5/20/2013 10/1/2030 179,308.38        183,853.27                  

FHLMC 11/20/2001 2/1/2031 3,148.86             3,630.25                      

US Treasury 10/29/2010 2/15/2031 240,616.93        278,765.60                  

GNMA 7/3/2002 5/1/2031 14,171.14           16,343.60                    

GNMA 7/9/2002 8/1/2031 5,139.30             6,022.57                      

FHLMC 7/8/2002 5/1/2032 12,823.55           15,444.49                    

GNMA 7/16/2002 7/1/2032 7,990.50             9,492.33                      

FHLMC 7/9/2002 7/1/2032 5,309.57             6,181.25                      

FNMA 10/30/2002 12/1/2032 15,046.13           17,044.97                    

USDA 5/12/2008 4/1/2033 173,170.61        181,115.67                  

FHLMC 8/25/2003 4/1/2033 70,239.56           81,138.55                    



City of Rapid City

Cash & Investments by Financial Institutions (Percentage)

Per Treasurer's Report

As of December 31, 2014

Wells Fargo Bank 2,807,321.10       2.54%

US Bank 2,628,078.08       2.37%

Great Western Bank 10,284,560.53     9.29%

First Interstate Bank 1,982,932.64       1.79%

Pioneer Bank & Trust 51,285,328.84     46.33%

First National Bank 200,018.09           0.18%

BHFCU 100,087.36           0.09%

First Western Savings & Loan 100,016.45           0.09%

GNMA 11,798.50             0.01%

Voyageur 26,428,979.59     23.88%

RBC Wealth Management 2,116,665.66       1.91%

Boyd Waterson 9,665,298.81       8.73%

Capstone Investments 3,075,735.51       2.78%

110,686,821.16   100.00%



City of Rapid City

Official Depositories

As of December 31, 2014

AG Edwards & Sons

BankWest

Black Hills Community Bank

Black Hills Federal Credit Union

Captsone Asset Management Company

Dougherty & Company LLC

Edward Jones Investment

First Interstate Bank

First National Bank

First Western Federal Savings Bank

Great Western Bank

Investment Center of America

KT Investments

Merrill Lynch

Pioneer Bank & Trust

RBC Wealth Management

US Bank

Voyageur Investment Management

Wells Fargo


